PRICES EFFECTIVE
2021
UMRP-MSRP PRICE BOOK
March 1, 2021
PRICES EFFECTIVE
3
Contents
Dishwashers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   4

•  LCD display.
•  Non XXL models are ADA height compliant.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
Category Model Number Denomination Example
Type: D = Dishwasher DBI674PHXXLS
Installation: BI = Built-In | FI = Fully Integrated |
OD = Outdoor
DBI674PHXXLS
Interface: 6 = Style DBI674PHXXLS
Place Setting
Capacity:
5 = 15 | 6 = 16 | 7 = 17
DBI674PHXXLS
Sound level (dB): 1 = 48 | 3 = 42 | 4 = 40 = | 5 = 40 DBI674PHXXLS
Exterior handle: I = Integrated | TH = Tubular | PH = Pro DBI674PHXXLS
Interior Size: No Text = XL | XXL = XXL DBI674PHXXLS
Softener: No Text = No Softener | SOF = Softener DBI674PHXXLS
Exterior Color: S = Stainless DBI674PHXXLS
Panel Ready
Tubular Handle
Pro Handle
Outdoor
UMRP-MSRP PRICE BOOK
5
30 Series Dishwashers PRICES EFFECTIVE
MODEL MSRP
DBI663IS $949
DBI663ISSOF $1,059
SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Width 237/8" (606)
Overall Height* 323/4" (832) – 343/4" (883)
Overall Depth 22" (559)
Shipping Weight 115 lbs (52 kg)
*Can be reduced to 321/4" (819) by removing top trim and lowering side trim.
FEATURES
• Turbo Drying™
• 16 place-setting capacity
• 42 dB(A)
• 8 spray zones
• 11 wash programs
• Delayed start
• 9" clearance in upper rack
• 137/8" clearance in lower rack
• 2 racks / 1 top tray
• Water softener (SOF only)
• ADA height compliant
• Sabbath mode
30 Series Integrated Handle
Dishwasher
30 Series Tubular and
Pro Handle Dishwashers
MODEL MSRP
DBI663THS $1,109
DBI663PHS $1,159
SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Width 237/8" (606)
Overall Height* 323/4" (832) – 343/4" (883)
Overall Depth 22" (559)
Shipping Weight 115 lbs (52 kg)
*Can be reduced to 321/4" (819) by removing top trim and lowering side trim.
FEATURES
• Turbo Drying™
• 16 place-setting capacity
• 42 dB(A)
• 8 spray zones
• 11 wash programs
• 9" clearance in upper rack
• 137/8" clearance in lower rack
• 2 racks / 1 top tray
• Delayed start
• ADA height complaint
• Sabbath mode
2021 2021

•  Energy saving features give washer models ENERGY
STAR® qualified rating.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
Category Model Number Denomination Example
Type: W = Washer | T = Dryer T611VUW
Interface: 2 = Classic | 4 = Logic | 6 = Style T611VUW
Capacity: 08 = 17.64 lbs | 11 = 24.26 lbs | 12 = 26.46 lbs T611VUW
Washer Spin: 4 = 1400 rpm T611VUW
Equipment: C = Condenser | H = Heat Pump | V = Vented T611VUW
Color: W = White | T = Titanium T611VUW
ASKO DRYING METHODS
Venting Condenser Heat Pump
Most energy efficient •
Most affordable •
Quickest drying •
Suitable for confined spaces •
No ductwork required • •
Washers and Dryers
Washer Models
W2084W
W4114CW
W4114CT
W6124XW
Vented Dryer Models
T208VW
T208CW
T611VUW
T208HW
T411HSW
T411VDW
T411VDT
Condenser Dryer Models
Heat Pump Dryer Models
UMRP-MSRP PRICE BOOK
March 1, 2021
13
Washers PRICES EFFECTIVE
Classic Washer Logic Washer
MODEL MSRP
W2084W $1,499
SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Width 231/2" (597)
Overall Height 331/2" (851)
Overall Depth 221/2" (572)
Shipping Weight 170 lbs (77 kg)
FEATURES
• Available in white
• Quattro Contruction™ -
vibration-free spinning
• 2.1 cu ft capacity
• 15 programs
• 1400 rpm spin speed
• 51 dB(A) wash / 75 dB(A) spin
Hidden Helpers™ Accessories
DESCRIPTION NUMBER MSRP
IRONING BOARD
White 576552 $649
RETRACTABLE SHELF
Single White 576730 $299
Double White 576554 $629
Pull-Out Utility Basket 576733 $449
PEDESTAL
White (231/2" x 12" x 211/4") 5860003 $275
MODEL MSRP
W4114CW $1,999
W4114CT $2,099
SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Width 231/2" (597)